PRVENSTVO BOSNE | HERCEGOVINE

BANJA LUKA, 3. - 4.6.2023

Disciplina 39 Zenski, 1500m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
4.6.2023. - 17:40 Rezultati
Bosnia-Herzegovina Records 17:23.67 AVDIC, Iman STSA Sarajevo 5.3.2023.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Record«17:23.67 AVDIC, Iman STSA Sarajevo 5.3.2023.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records18:18.26 RACIC, Ana 22ABL Banja Luka 9.6.2018.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records19:04.92 AVDIC, Iman STSA Sarajevo 8.6.2019.
Boshia-Herzegovina Age Group Records21:18.27 AVDIC, Iman STSA Banja Luka 8.7.2017.
Bodova: FINA 2022
Rang G.R. Vreme R1Bodova

Apsolutna kategorija

1. HUREMOVIC, Aisa
100m: 1:08.20 1:08.20 500m:
200m: 2:21.28 1:13.08 600m:
300m: 3:34.72 1:13.44 700m:
400m: 4:48.25 1:13.53 800m:

2. HUREMOVIC, Ajna
100m: 1:12.67 1:12.67 500m:
200m: 2:29.85 1:17.18 600m:
300m: 3:47.00 1:17.15 700m:
400m: 5:04.47 1:17.47 800m:

3. PEKIC, Tajra
100m: 1:18.10 1:18.10 500m:
200m: 2:39.98 1:21.88 600m:
300m: 4:01.39 1:21.41 700m:
400m: 5:22.93 1:21.54 800m:

4. ZOLOTIC, Asja
100m: 1:11.80 1:11.80 500m:
200m: 2:33.49 1:21.69 600m:
300m: 3:56.06 1:22.57 700m:
400m; 5:18.60 1:22.54 800m:

5. OKOVIC, Ella
100m: 1:17.55 1:17.55 500m:
200m: 2:43.98 1:26.43 600m:
300m: 4:11.89 1:27.91 700m:
400m: 5:39.26 1:27.37 800m:

6. TALIC, Andela
100m: 1:22.45 1:22.45 500m:
200m: 2:55.55 1:33.10 600m:
300m: 4:28.51 1:32.96 700m:
400m: 6:02.07 1:33.56 800m:

7. HASIC, Samra
100m: 1:25.42 1:25.42 500m:
200m: 2:57.69 1:32.27 600m:
300m: 4:30.72 1:33.03 700m:
400m: 6:04.35 1:33.63 800m:

8. JOUARA, Dalia
100m: 1:29.72 1:29.72  500m:
200m: 3:05.16 1:35.44  600m:
300m: 4:43.13 1:37.97  700m:
400m: 6:21.33 1:38.20  800m:

Juniorke

1. HASIC, Samra
100m: 1:25.42 1:25.42 500m:
200m: 2:57.69 1:32.27 600m:
300m: 4:30.72 1:33.03 700m:
400m: 6:04.35 1:33.63 800m:

06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
6:00.84 1:1259  900m: 10:55.02
7:14.20 1:13.36  1000m: 12:08.76
8:27.89 1:13.69  1100m: 13:22.05
9:41.52 1:13.63  1200m: 14:36.30

09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
6:22.50 1:18.03 900m: 11:34.52
7:40.19 1:17.69 1000m: 12:52.91
8:57.83 1:17.64  1100m: 14:11.41
10:15.97 1:18.14  1200m: 15:30.03

09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
6:44.87 1:21.94 900m: 12:10.74
8:05.94 1:21.07 1000m: 13:32.87
9:27.32 1:21.38 1100m: 14:53.75

10:48.73 1:21.41  1200m: 16:14.98

05 Sprint, TU
6:40.87 1:22.27  900m: 12:13.33
8:03.30 1:22.43  1000m: 13:37.47
9:26.95 1:23.65 1100m: 15:01.50
10:49.40 1:22.45 1200m: 16:25.77

09  Sport Time, SA
7:08.78 1:29.52 900m: 13:04.78
8:37.03 1:28.25 1000m: 14:33.76

10:06.03 1:29.00 1100m: 16:02.22
11:35.34 1:29.31 1200m: 17:31.63

10  Zrinjski, MO
7:35.11 1:33.04  900m: 13:48.35
9:09.03 1:33.92  1000m: 15:20.17
10:42.22 1:33.19  1100m: 16:53.03
12:15.33 1:33.11  1200m: 18:26.62

07 Sloboda, TU
7:39.21 1:34.86 900m: 13:52.69
9:11.92 1:32.71  1000m: 15:25.78
10:45.06 1:33.14 1100m: 16:59.53
12:18.10 1:33.04 1200m: 18:32.72

11  Sharks, SA
7:59.54 1:38.21 900m: 14:38.78
9:39.28 1:39.74  1000m: 16:20.82
11:18.78 1:39.50  1100m: 18:01.47
12:58.93 1:40.15  1200m: 19:43.22

07  Sloboda, TU
7:39.21 1:34.86 900m: 13:52.69
9:11.92 1:32.71  1000m: 15:25.78
10:45.06 1:33.14  1100m: 16:59.53
12:18.10 1:33.04  1200m: 18:32.72

1:13.50  1300m:
1:13.74  1400m:
1:13.29 1500m:

1:14.25

1:18.55 1300m:
1:18.39 1400m:
1:18.50  1500m:

1:18.62

1:22.01 1300m:
1:22.13 1400m:
1:20.88 1500m:

1:21.23

1:23.93 1300m:
1.24.14 1400m:
1:24.03 1500m:

1:24.27

1:29.44 1300m:
1:28.98 1400m:
1:28.46 1500m:

1:29.41

1:33.02 1300m:
1:31.82 1400m:
1:32.86 1500m:

1:33.59

1:34.59 1300m:
1:33.09 1400m:
1:33.75 1500m:

1:33.19

1:39.85  1300m:
1:42.04  1400m:
1:40.65  1500m:

1:41.75

1:34.59  1300m:
1:33.09  1400m:
1:33.75  1500m:

1:33.19

18:14.02+0,85 595
15:49.31  1:13.01
17:03.10 1:13.79
18:14.02  1:10.92

19:24.47+0,83 493
16:48.95 1:18.92
18:07.68 1:18.73
19:24.47  1:16.79

20:14.65+0,80 435
17:36.43 1:21.45
18:57.33  1:20.90
20:14.65 1:17.32

20:36.66+0,91 412
17:50.53 1:24.76
19:14.71  1:24.18
20:36.66 1:21.95

21:54.40+0,77 343
19:00.79  1:29.16
20:30.21 1:29.42
21:54.40 1:24.19

22:58.56+0,91 297
19:59.12  1:32.50
21:30.98 1:31.86
22:58.56 1:27.58

23:09.79+1,08 290
20:05.17 1:32.45
21:36.73 1:31.56
23:09.79 1:33.06

24:48.74+0,97 236
21:24.84 1:41.62
23:06.89 1:42.05
24:48.74 1:41.85

23:09.79+1,08 290
20:05.17 1:32.45
21:36.73 1:31.56
23:09.79 1:33.06

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727

Registered to PK Fortuna

4.6.2023. 18:35 - Strana 1



PRVENSTVO BOSNE | HERCEGOVINE
BANJA LUKA, 3. - 4.6.2023
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Mlade juniorke

1. HUREMOVIC, Ajna 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 19:24.47+0,83 493
100m: 1:12.67 1:12.67 500m: 6:22.50 1:18.03 900m: 11:34.52 1:18.55 1300m: 16:48.95 1:18.92
200m: 2:29.85 1:17.18 600m: 7:40.19 1:17.69 1000m: 12:52.91 1:18.39 1400m: 18:07.68 1:18.73
300m: 3:47.00 1:17.15 700m: 8:57.83 1:17.64 1100m: 14:11.41 1:1850 1500m: 19:24.47 1:16.79
400m: 5:04.47 1:17.47 800m: 10:15.97 1:18.14 1200m: 15:30.03 1:18.62

2. PEKIC, Tajra 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 20:14.65+0,80 435
100m: 1:18.10 1:18.10 500m: 6:44.87 1:21.94 900m: 12:10.74 1:22.01 1300m: 17:36.43 1:21.45
200m: 2:39.98 1:21.88 600m: 8:05.94 1:21.07 1000m: 13:32.87 1:22.13 1400m:; 18:57.33 1:20.90
300m: 4:01.39 1:21.41 700m: 9:27.32 1:21.38 1100m: 14:53.75 1:20.88 1500m: 20:14.65 1:17.32
400m: 5:22.93 1:21.54 800m: 10:48.73 1:21.41  1200m: 16:14.98 1:21.23

3. OKOVIC, Ella 09  Sport Time, SA 21:54.40+0,77 343
100m: 1:17.55 1:17.55 500m: 7:08.78 1:29.52 900m: 13:04.78 1:29.44 1300m: 19:00.79 1:29.16
200m: 2:43.98 1:26.43 600m: 8:37.03 1:28.25 1000m: 14:33.76 1:28.98 1400m: 20:30.21 1:29.42
300m: 4:11.89 1:27.91 700m: 10:06.03 1:29.00 1100m: 16:02.22 1:28.46 1500m: 21:54.40 1:24.19
400m: 5:39.26 1:27.37 800m: 11:35.34 1:29.31 1200m: 17:31.63 1:29.41

4. TALIC, Andela 10  Zrinjski, MO 22:58.56+0,91 297
100m: 1:22.45 1:22.45 500m: 7:35.11 1:33.04 900m: 13:48.35 1:33.02 1300m: 19:59.12 1:32.50
200m: 2:55.55 1:33.10 600m: 9:09.03 1:33.92 1000m: 15:20.17 1:31.82 1400m: 21:30.98 1:31.86
300m: 4:28.51 1:32.96 700m: 10:42.22 1:33.19 1100m: 16:53.03 1:32.86 1500m: 22:58.56 1:27.58
400m: 6:02.07 1:33.56 800m: 12:15.33 1:33.11  1200m: 18:26.62 1:33.59

Kadetkinje

1. JOUARA, Dalia 11  Sharks, SA 24:48.74+0,97 236
100m: 1:29.72 1:29.72 500m: 7:59.54 1:38.21 900m: 14:38.78 1:39.85 1300m: 21:24.84 1:41.62
200m: 3:05.16 1:35.44 600m: 9:39.28 1:39.74 1000m:; 16:20.82 1:42.04 1400m: 23:06.89 1:42.05
300m: 4:43.13 1:37.97 700m: 11:18.78 1:39.50 1100m: 18:01.47 1:40.65 1500m: 24:48.74 1:41.85
400m; 6:21.33 1:38.20 800m: 12:58.93 1:40.15 1200m: 19:43.22 1:41.75
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